Position

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Clerical Assistant Il
Instructional Assistant Regular

Clerical Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant Bilingual

Biliterate

Instructional Assistant Sp Ed I
B

Instructional Asst Special Ed |

Health Assistant/Bilingual
Biliterate

Clerical Assistant Il

School Office Manager
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
School Safety Monitor
Instructional Asst Special Ed |
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Regular

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL

Parks Jr High CL

Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL

Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL
Parks Jr High CL

Total Wages

$68,385
$53,993
$48,955
$47,019
$43,475
$42,204

$32,590

$29,887
$15,505

$14,285
$14,189
$13,694
$9,334
$5,947
$3,186
$2,804
$2,649
$2,525
$1,214

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,512
$28,261
$16,449
$24,180
$15,653
$23,216

$12,572

$21,541
$0

$0
$5,235
$2,239
$4,101
$0
$41
$459
$34
$33
$0



