Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian II		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$68,385	\$24,512
Custodian I		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$53,993	\$28,261
Clerical Assistant II		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$48,955	\$16,449
Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$47,019	\$24,180
Clerical Assistant II		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$43,475	\$15,653
Instructional Assistant Bilingual Biliterate		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$42,204	\$23,216
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed II B		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$32,590	\$12,572
Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$29,887	\$21,541
Health Assistant/Bilingual Biliterate		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$15,505	\$0
Clerical Assistant II		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$14,285	\$0
School Office Manager		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$14,189	\$5,235
Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$13,694	\$2,239
School Safety Monitor		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$9,334	\$4,101
Instructional Asst Special Ed I		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$5,947	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$3,186	\$41
Playground Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$2,804	\$459
Playground Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$2,649	\$34
Playground Supervisor		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$2,525	\$33
Instructional Assistant Regular		Fullerton Elementary	Parks Jr High CL	\$1,214	\$0